BUS NUMBER: 26

Marion County School Bus Schedule

RAY SHADRICK

SCHOOLS: Mannington Middle, Blackshere, North Marion

TIME STOP NAME TIME STOP NAME

5:45 AM Arrive at Mannington Garage 2:00 PM Arrive Mannington Garage
6:10 AM Leave Mannington Garage 2:25 PM Leave Mannington Garage
6:30 AM Glade Fork Tucker Fork T/A 2:30 PM NORTH MARION
6:33 AM Reel 9-GF-720 2:40 AM Leave NORTH MARION
6:37 AM Wegman 2:44 PM BLACKSHERE
6:38 AM Coen 89 2:50 PM City Hall
6:39 AM Martin 2:51 PM Rite Aid
6:40 AM Bartlett 2:53 PM MANNINGTON MIDDLE

Black Bear Run Rd BBR-880 Little Whetstone
6:50 AM Turnaround 3.04 AM Elliott 9-LWR-45
6:52 AM Odell 3.05 PM Rinehart
6:56 AM Top of Whetstone Hill WJ 1248 3:08 PM T/A -Parrish
6:58 AM Bottom of Whetstone Hill 3:13 PM 9-WJ-586
6:59 AM 9-WJ-643 3:14 PM 9-WJ-643
7:00 AM 9-WJ-586 3:15PM Bottom of Whetstone Hill

Little Whetstone Rd 3:17 PM | Top of Whetstone Hill 9-WJ-1248
7.05 AM Turnaround Parrish Rd Black Bear Run
7:06 AM Rinehart 3:22 PM O'dell
7.07 AM Elliott 9-LWR-45 3:24 AM T/A- 9-BBR-880
7:14 AM MANNINGTON MIDDLE Glade Fork Road
7:16 AM Rite Aid 3:34 AM Bartlett
717 AM City Hall 3:35 PM Martin
7:20 AM BLACKSHERE ELEM 3:36 PM Coen-89
7:25 AM NORTH MARION 3:37 PM Wegman
7:32 AM Park bus Mannington Garage 3:40 PM Reel 9-GF-720
3:42 PM Tucker Fork T/A
4:00 PM Park bus Mannington Garage

2016-2017




